. 2 Runda
M [L51]} l;ﬂl'l'll}rlﬂ.l. HA'GD

} w FAEITE
WX YT ADAC
gy VT

.. 18-20.09.2020
Tor ,POZNAN’" TOR POZNAN

HAIGO FORMULA - QUALIFICATION 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 61 WILMS N. - Melkus-90 st lap 3 2:14.252 09:53:35.239 2 1:55.646 09:51:05.108
a R SRR 4 1:46.673 09:55:21.912 3 1:51.457 09:52:56.565
) 151554 09:50:50.318 5 1:55.608 09:57:17.520 4 1:49.120 09:54:45.685
. RIS ISR 6 1:56.440 09:59:13.960 5 1:48.591 09:56:34.276
4 142,986 09:54:19.409 7 1:56.604 10:01:10.564 6 1:47.336 09:58:21.612
z LS TEEHIRGER 8 1:44.113 10:02:54.677 7 1:46.943 10:00:08.555
6 1:40.996 00:57:41.654 8 1:46.063 10:01:54.618
- e 09:59:24.701  PO. 5 - # 16 FONTANSKI A. - Estonia 21 \oa1ba 9 1:45.554 10:03:40.172
8 1.41.863 10:01:06.564 1 2:06.723 09:49:18.920 10 1:50.059 10:05:30.231
9 1:40.782 10:02:47.346 2 LosSst 09:51:17.854
10 1:39.935 10:04:27.281 3 1:49.871 09:53:07.725  Po. 9 - # 28 SCHONFELD G. - Estonia 25 £ 08,670
1 140554 10.06.07.835 4 1:49.197 09:54:56.922 1 2:04.634 09:48:56.042
5 1:46.630 09:56:43.552 2 1:55.051 09:50:51.093
Po. 2 - # 48 WEBER B. - Estonia 25 D et 6 1:45.826 09:58:29.378 3 1:52.765 09:52:43.858
1 1:52.054 09:48:37.997 7 1:45.381 10:00:14.759 4 1:53.291 09:54:37.149
2 5051908 05'50:43/905 8 1:44.933 10:01:59.692 5 1:52.827 09:56:29.976
3 1:48.155 09:52:32.060 9 1:44.119 10:03:43.811 6 1:51.491 09:58:21.467
a - BT 10 1:45.352 10:05:29.163 7 1:51.801 10:00:13.268
5 1:43.454 09:55:58.228 8 1:51.431 10:02:04.699
6 1:42.500 09:57:40728  PO. 6 - # 63 SCHWARZE F. - Estonia 25 cot o 9 1:50.606 10:03:55.305
7 1:43.146 09:59:23.874 ! 1:55.541 09:48:58.079 10 1:49.605 10:05:44.910
. 143,735 1001:07.609 2 2:02.972 09:51:01.051
9 1:41.101 10:02:48.710 3 1:45.205 09:52:46.256  Po. 10 - # 94 VOGEL H. - Estonia 25 00950
10 1:41.909 10:04:30.619 _ 1 2:06.702 09:49:14.844
" 1:40.251 L0:06:10a70 PO 7189 WOICIECHOWSKI B. - Estonia 21, PG 2 1:55.668 09:51:10.512
1 2:12.877 09:49:36.005 3 T 09'53:00.377
Po. 3 - # 42 THALMANN F. - Estonia 25 ‘g 2 1:58.827 09:31:34.832 _
1 1:59.791 09:49:17.323 g s 09:53:24.247  Po. 11 - # 18 WERNER H. - Estonia 25 11107
5 1553122 09:51:10.445 4 1:49.908 09:55:14.155 1 2:10.822 09:49:16.805
s 1.44.340 09:52:54.785 5 2:04.459 09:57:18.614 2 2:00.877 09:51:17.682
s 143271 09:54:38.056 6 3:02.264 10:00:20.878 3 1:58.668 09:53:16.350
s 206,969 09:56.45.025 7 1:45.463 10:02:06.341 4 1:53.012 09:55:09.362
8 1:50.463 10:03:56.804 5 1:51.340 09:57:00.702
Po. 4 - # 38 STOPPEL C. - Estonia 21 voa1s _ 6 1:51.042 09:58:51.744
1 2:09.489 09:49:17.569 ~ PO- 8- # 68 KUNTZE M. - Estonia 25 £ 05,615
2 2:03.418 09:51:20.987 ! 2:11.570 09:49:09.462

Fastest lap: 1:39.935
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HAIGO FORMULA - QUALIFICATION 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 56 KETZMARICK G. - MT-77 s : e HBOEe 02
1 2:10.029 09:49:14.983
2 2:01.864 09:51:16.847
3 1:58.650 09:53:15.497
4 1:57.347 09:55:12.844
5 1:55.270 09:57:08.114
6 1:53.563 09:59:01.677
7 1:53.225 10:00:54.902
8 1:52.579 10:02:47.481
9 1:53.160 10:04:40.641
10 1:52.353 10:06:32.994

Diff. First
Po. 13 - # 24 KAUTE J. - MT-77

+12.733

1 2:11.005 09:49:14.341
2 2:01.685 09:51:16.026
3 1557.961 09:53:13.987
4 1:55.109 09:55:09.096
5 1:55.193 09:57:04.289
6 1:54.097 09:58:58.386
7 1:54.861 10:00:53.247
8 1:53.513 10:02:46.760
9 1:52.823 10:04:39.583
10 1:52.668 10:06:32.251
Po. 14 - # 57 BOKIE! D. - Promot-Il Lo
1 1:55.720 09:49:43.682
2 2:11.601 09:51:55.283
Po. 15 - # 90 SIEGERT J. - MT-77 R
1 2:14.267 09:49:32.006
2 2:06.786 09:51:38.792
3 2:05.261 09:53:44.053
4 3:47.430 09:57:31.483
5 2:00.161 09:59:31.644
6 1:58.074 10:01:29.718
7 157.242 10:03:26.960

Fastest lap: 1:39.935
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